
Highland Oaks Middle School 

2024-2025      Bell Schedule 

• A Day is Periods 1,2,3,4 

• B Day is Periods 5,6,7,8 

Class Start Time End Time 

Report to Class 9:05 9:10 

BLOCK 1 9:10 10:35 

Class Change 10:35 10:40 
BLOCK 2 10:40 12:45 

LUNCH TIME: 
Lunch 1 
Lunch 2 
Lunch 3 

 

 
10:45 
11:30 
12:15 

 
11:15 
12:00 
12:45 

Class Change 12:45 12:50 

BLOCK 3 12:50 2:15 

Class Change 2:15 2:20 

BLOCK 4 2:20 3:50 
 

Lunch 1 and 2 Teachers will drop-off and pick-up inside the cafeteria.   

Lunch 3  Teachers will drop-off inside the cafeteria and students will report to their next class.   

Important Things to Remember: 

 

 

   

 

 

Breakfast 8:05-9:00 

School Store 8:30-9:00 

School doors open to enter 
classes 

9:05 

Start School Day 9:10 

Time to change from class to 
class 

5 minutes 

End School Day 3:50 

After School Clubs and Sports 4:00-5:00 

Student Supervision outside in 
the afternoon ends and all 
remaining students will report to 
after care for parent pick-up 

ends at 4:20 


