Highland Oaks Middle School

2024-2025 Bell Schedule

- A Day is Periods 1,2,3,4
- B Day is Periods 5,6,7,8

Class	Start Time	End Time
Report to Class	9:05	9:10
BLOCK 1	9:10	10:35
Class Change	10:35	10:40
BLOCK 2	10:40	12:45
LUNCH TIME:		
Lunch 1	10:45	11:15
Lunch 2	11:30	12:00
Lunch 3	12:15	12:45
Class Change	12:45	12:50
BLOCK 3	12:50	2:15
Class Change	2:15	2:20
BLOCK 4	2:20	3:50

Lunch 1 and 2 Teachers will drop-off and pick-up inside the cafeteria.

Lunch 3 Teachers will drop-off inside the cafeteria and students will report to their next class.

Important Things to Remember:

Breakfast	8:05-9:00
School Store	8:30-9:00
School doors open to enter	9:05
classes	
Start School Day	9:10
Time to change from class to	5 minutes
class	
End School Day	3:50
After School Clubs and Sports	4:00-5:00
Student Supervision outside in	ends at 4:20
the afternoon ends and all	
remaining students will report to	
after care for parent pick-up	

